EXCA234TVIQ8M-12V
8MP Imaging Sensor, Outdoor IR Vandal Dome Camera,
Quad Video Format (TVI/CVI/AHD/CVBS), Remote OSD,
Motorized Optical Zoom with Autofocus, True Day/Night,
Smart IR with 30 Meter Range, 12VDC
New - 8MP Resolution with Quad Video Format
8MP Progressive Scan Imaging Sensor, Quad Video Format (TVI/
CVI/AHD/CVBS), Motorized Optical Zoom Lens with Autofocus,
Remote OSD, True Day/Night Operation with ICR, Smart IR with 30
Meter Range, 12 VDC, IP66 Rated.
1500 West Copans Road, Ste A-11
Pompano Beach, FL 33064 954-792-2818
SmartTVITM DVRs
Imaging Device 8MP 1/2.5" Imaging Sensor, Progressive Scan
Resolution 8MP@15FPS, 5MP@20FPS, 4MP@30FPS
Lens Motorized Optical Zoom with Autofocus (2.8 - 12mm)
Minimum Illumination 0.0 lux (IR On) / Color: 0.01 lux
3D Noise Reduction (3DNR) Yes
Day/Night Yes, ICR
IR Programmable Smart IR with 30 Meter Range (98 ft.)
S/N Ratio > 52dB
HD-TVI: Cable Distance  (RG59 Coax / SmartControl® CAT5) RG59 Coax (500 ft) / SmartControl® CAT5 (300 ft) *
Dimensions
Video Output Format 8MP (HD-TVI, HD-CVI, AHD)  / CVBS (960H)
12VDC, IR OFF (2W) / IR ON (5.5W)Power
EX400L-12V & EX103 CAT5 to BNC ConverterRequired for SmartControl® CAT5
Motorized
Optical Zoom Lens
150mm(D) x114mm(H) /5.9"(D) x 4.5"(H)
0.975kg (2.15 lbs)Weight
 FEATURES
8MP Imaging Sensor
Progressive Scan - same technology as IP cameras
Motorized Optical Zoom Lens with Autofocus for faster & more accurate camera installation
Quad Video Format, HD-TVI / HD-CVI / AHD / CVBS provides ultimate DVR compatibility
Programmable Smart IR with 30 meter range
True Day/Night operation with ICR
Convenient 12 VDC operation
Remote OSD access for zoom, focus and all camera electronic adjustments
Up to 500 ft with RG59 / Up to 300+ ft with SmartControl® CAT5 (optimum conditions)
IP66 rated to withstand outdoor environments
SPECIFICATIONS
Rev 1.0.1
EXDV04V8-TVI 4 Analog + 2 IP = 6 Cameras
EXDV32V5-TVI 32 Analog + 4 IP = 36 Cameras
EXDV08V8-TVI 8 Analog + 8 IP = 16 Cameras
EXDV16V8-TVI 16 Analog + 8 IP = 24 Cameras
8MP DVRs
AM102
Outdoor Rated
J-Box
AM101J
Outdoor Wall
Mount & J-Box
AM103J
Pendant Mount
& J-Box
Another Innotech Innovation
MP
Quad Video Format
Programmable
4-in-1 Camera
paul
Rectangle
paul
Rectangle
paul
Rectangle
paul
Rectangle